
 

Wednesday 20 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 26 Jul 2022 (week 30)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g (B&W) $2.50 ½ $2.45 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) (B&W) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Yoplait Yoghurt/Yoplait Forme 1kg (B&W) $3.35 ½ $3.15 32¢ per 100g

4 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $1.81 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

5 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg (B&W) $10.14 ½ $9.75 N/A

6 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk $4.01 >½ $2.99 21¢ per 100sh

Television Advertised  - Fri 22 Jul 

7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Bundaberg Ginger Beer Cans 200mL 6pk (B&W) $3.34 ½ $3.25 $2.71 per 1L

2 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g (B&W) $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

3 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g (B&W) $7.51 $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

4 Supercoat Dry Dog Food 3kg (B&W) $2.50 $12.99 43¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Half Price B&W Products

1 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g (B&W) $2.50 ½ $2.45 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) (B&W) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg (B&W) $10.14 ½ $9.75 N/A

4 Bega Peanut Butter 375g/No Added Sugar or Salt 325g (B&W) $2.70 ½ $2.49 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Peters/Connoisseur B&W Feature

1 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L (B&W) $2.00 $3.99 22¢ per 100mL

2 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk (B&W) $3.96 $5.99 N/A

3 Peters Drumsticks 24pk (B&W) $8.04 $23.95 84¢ per 100mL

4 Peters Ice Cream 4L (B&W) $2.01 $7.99 20¢ per 100mL

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Yoplait Yoghurt/Yoplait Forme 1kg (B&W) $3.35 ½ $3.15 32¢ per 100g

2 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg (B&W) $10.14 ½ $9.75 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Peanut Butter & Chocolate Shards Recipe

1 Bega Peanut Butter 375g/No Added Sugar or Salt 325g (B&W) $2.70 ½ $2.49 N/A

Website Banner

1 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g (B&W) $2.50 ½ $2.45 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) (B&W) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

Radio Advertised - B&W

1 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg (B&W) $2.60 $4.99 50¢ per 100g

2 Bega Peanut Butter 375g/No Added Sugar or Salt 325g (B&W) $2.70 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Nestle Milo 395/460g (B&W) $2.81 $5.99 N/A

4 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g (B&W) $2.50 ½ $2.45 N/A

5 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) (B&W) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

6 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg (B&W) $10.14 ½ $9.75 N/A

7 Ziploc Sandwich Bags 100s (B&W) $3.01 ½ $2.99 3¢ per 1ea

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 20 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 26 Jul 2022 (week 30)

TV/Digital

8 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L (B&W) $2.00 $3.99 22¢ per 100mL
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 20 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 26 Jul 2022 (week 30)

Thursday 21 Jul - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Green's Essentials Cake Mix 340g $1.49 >½ $1.10 32¢ per 100g

2 Oreo Multipack 230g $3.01 >½ $1.99 87¢ per 100g

3 McCain Family Pizza/Singles 380-500g $2.96 $5.99 N/A

Friday 22 Jul - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) (B&W) $2.50 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

2 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) $4.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 22 Jul - Mercury

1 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $1.90 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

2 Colgate Whitening Tartar/Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 115g $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.39 per 100g

3 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.75 $2.75 23¢ per 100g

Friday 22 Jul - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) (B&W) $2.50 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

2 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) $4.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) $19.99kg N/A

Friday 22 Jul - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Packham Pears (Produce) $2.90kg N/A

2 Carrots 1kg (Produce) $1.25bag $1.25 per 1kg

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 23 Jul - Advocate & Examiner

1 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $1.90 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

2 Colgate Whitening Tartar/Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 115g $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.39 per 100g

3 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.75 $2.75 23¢ per 100g

Saturday 23 Jul - Mercury Front Page

1 Yoplait Yoghurt/Yoplait Forme 1kg (B&W) TV $3.35 ½ $3.15 32¢ per 100g

2 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $1.81 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 20 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 26 Jul 2022 (week 30)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g (B&W) TV $2.50 ½ $2.45 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) (B&W) TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg (B&W) TV $10.14 ½ $9.75 N/A

4 Yoplait Yoghurt/Yoplait Forme 1kg (B&W) TV $3.35 ½ $3.15 32¢ per 100g

5 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) Press $4.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Marketing for Buy & Win Half Page

Page 2 - Moccona Half Page

1 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g (B&W) Digital $7.51 $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

Page 3 - Milo Quarter Page

1 Nestle Milo 395/460g (B&W) Digital $2.81 $5.99 N/A

Page 3 - JC's Quarter Page

2 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (B&W) (Produce) $3.40 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

3 JC's Pistachios Salted A Grade 375g (USA) (B&W) (Produce) $5.40 $7.99ea $21.31 per 1kg

Page 3 - Tas Bakeries Quarter Page

4 National Pies Family Pie 750/900g (POT) (B&W) $3.00 $9.99 N/A

5 National Pies Beef & Onion/Stroganoff/Chicken Leek & Bacon/Meat Free 2pk (POT) (B&W) $1.30 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

Page 3 - Cadbury Medium Bars Quarter Page

6 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g (B&W) Digital $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

Page 4 - Buy & Win Page

1 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg (B&W) Digital $2.60 $4.99 50¢ per 100g

2 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g (B&W) $1.40 $2.99 52¢ per 100g

3 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L (B&W) $1.30 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

4 Westerway Farms Blackcurrant/Raspberry Syrup 750mL (POT) (B&W) $0.86 $5.49 $7.32 per 1L

5 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) (B&W) $1.00 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

6 Bundaberg Ginger Beer Cans 200mL 6pk (B&W) Digital $3.34 ½ $3.25 $2.71 per 1L

7 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g (B&W) $1.66 $3.49 N/A

8 Cadbury Favourites 570g (B&W) $9.60 $11.99 $2.10 per 100g

9 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g (B&W) $1.01 $3.99 N/A

Page 5 -  Buy & Win Page

1 Ziploc Sandwich Bags 100s (B&W) Digital $3.01 ½ $2.99 3¢ per 1ea

2 Ziploc Sandwich/Snack Bags 30-60s (B&W) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Supercoat Dry Dog Food 3kg (B&W) Digital $2.50 $12.99 43¢ per 100g

4 Dynamo Professional 1.8L (B&W) $8.01 $14.99 $8.33 per 1L

5 Sensodyne Toothpaste 100g (B&W) LPE $9.99 $9.99 per 100g

6 Macleans Protect Mint Toothpaste 170g (B&W) LPE $2.49 $1.46 per 100g

7 Mentos Mini Rainbow Bag 120g (B&W) $0.45 $1.75 $1.46 per 100g

8 Mentos Roll 37.5g 14pk (B&W) $0.50 $1.00 $2.67 per 100g

9 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) (B&W) $1.00 $2.49 $1.25 per 100g

Page 6 - Produce &  Meat

1 Packham Pears (Produce) Press $2.90kg N/A

2 Carrots 1kg (Produce) Press $1.25bag $1.25 per 1kg

3 Brussels Sprouts (Produce) $6.90kg N/A

4 JC's Apricots Dried 500g (B&W) (Produce) $1.66 $7.99ea $15.98 per 1kg

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $25.99kg N/A

6 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $19.99kg N/A
14/07/2022 8:51 AM



Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 20 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 26 Jul 2022 (week 30)

7 Scottsdale Pork Pork Scotch Steaks (Meat) $20.99kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Glazed Pork Ribs (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

Page 7 - Deli & Bakery

1 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) Press $19.99kg N/A

2 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Smoked Bacon Hocks (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Cocktail Saveloys (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) (B&W) Press $2.50 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

6 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (B&W) $1.06 $2.49 83¢ per 100g

7 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) (B&W) $1.66 $3.49 97¢ per 100g

8 Central Cake Co Lemon/Caramel/Hedgehog/Brownie Fingers 6pk (POT) $2.30 $6.99 N/A

Page 8

1 Oreo Multipack 230g Press $3.01 >½ $1.99 87¢ per 100g

2 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.15 ½ $1.14 N/A

3 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $1.16 $1.99 $1.59 per 100g

4 Pringles Chips 134g $1.51 $3.49 $2.60 per 100g

5 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $0.90 $3.69 $7.80 per 1L

6 Cascade Mixers 200mL 4pk $0.51 $3.49 $4.36 per 1L

7 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L $1.60 $2.99 $1.99 per 1L

8 Boss Iced Coffee 4pk $9.99 $10.54 per 1L

Page 8 - Coca-Cola 1/3 Page

9 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk (B&W) $6.50 $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

10 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk (B&W) $0.50 $7.49 $2.00 per 1L

11 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 1.25L (B&W) $1.10 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

12 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk (B&W) $2.80 $9.99 $2.66 per 1L

Page 9 

1 Continental Cup A Soup 4pk $0.46 $1.99 N/A

2 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g $0.40 $1.29 $2.58 per 1kg

3 TCC Coconut Milk 400mL $0.60 $1.25 31¢ per 100mL

4 Leggo's Pesto 190g $0.66 $3.99 $2.10 per 100g

5 Harvest Hot Pack Meals 425g $0.90 $3.49 82¢ per 100g

6 MasterFoods Mustard 170/175g $0.60 $2.99 N/A

7 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g (B&W) $1.11 $2.99 N/A

8 Vegemite Squeezy 200g (B&W) $1.30 $3.99 $2.00 per 100g

Page 9 - Bega 1/3 Page

9 Bega Peanut Butter 375g/No Added Sugar or Salt 325g (B&W) Digital $2.70 ½ $2.49 N/A

Page 10

1 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Press $1.90 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

2 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $3.51 $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

3 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g (B&W) $0.81 $1.49 99¢ per 100g

4 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $0.75 $1.25 $1.14 per 100g

5 Birds Eye Hash Browns 375g $0.35 $2.75 $7.33 per 1kg

6 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $0.51 $3.49 $5.82 per 1kg

7 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $4.00 $4.99 71¢ per 100g

8 McCain Family Pizza/Singles 380-500g Press $2.96 $5.99 N/A

Page 10 - Peters 1/3 Page
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 20 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 26 Jul 2022 (week 30)

9 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L (B&W) Digital $2.00 $3.99 22¢ per 100mL

10 Peters Drumsticks 24pk (B&W) Digital $8.04 $23.95 84¢ per 100mL

11 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk (B&W) Digital $3.96 $5.99 N/A

12 Peters Ice Cream 4L (B&W) Digital $2.01 $7.99 20¢ per 100mL

Page 11

1 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg Press $0.75 $2.75 23¢ per 100g

2 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $9.29 $19.50 24¢ per 100g

3 Finish Quantum Ultimate Pro Dish Tablets 32/34pk $18.01 ½ $17.99 N/A

4 Jiffy Economy Firelighters 24s $1.50 $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

5 iCare Paper Towel 2pk $1.84 ½ $1.75 $1.46 per 100ea

6 Multix Baking Paper/Alfoil 30cm x 20m $1.00 $3.99 20¢ per 1m

7 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL $4.51 ½ $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

8 Original Source Shower Gel 250mL $3.01 >½ $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

9 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL $1.16 $2.99 $5.98 per 100mL

Page 12  

1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $1.81 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

2 Green's Essentials Cake Mix 340g Press $1.49 >½ $1.10 32¢ per 100g

3 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk TV $4.01 >½ $2.99 21¢ per 100sh

4 Colgate Whitening Tartar/Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 115g Press $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.39 per 100g

Page 13 - Boss Iced Coffee Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Boss Iced Coffee 4pk $9.99 $10.54 per 1L

Page 14 - Peanut Butter & Chocolate Shards Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Bega Peanut Butter 375g/No Added Sugar or Salt 325g (B&W) Digital $2.70 ½ $2.49 N/A

Page 15 - Community Co Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Community Co Diced Peach In Jce 4PK $2.50 $5.00 per 1kg

2 Community Co Oil Extra Virgin Spray 225G $4.50 $2.00 per 100g

3 Community Co Oil Rice Bran 500mL $3.69 74¢ per 100mL

4 Community Co Raisins 375g $4.30 $11.47 per 1kg

5 Community Co Popcorn Butter 100g $2.80 $2.80 per 100g

6 Community Co Wholegrain Mustard 190g $2.69 $1.42 per 100g

7 Community Co Jam Strawberry 500g $2.70 54¢ per 100g

8 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg $3.80 38¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 20 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 26 Jul 2022 (week 30)

Front Page % Off Retail

1 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g (B&W) TV ½ $2.45 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) (B&W) TV ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg (B&W) TV ½ $9.75 N/A

4 Yoplait Yoghurt/Yoplait Forme 1kg (B&W) TV ½ $3.15 32¢ per 100g

5 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) Press $4.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Marketing for Buy & Win Half Page

Page 2 - Moccona Half Page

1 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g (B&W) Digital $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

Page 3 - Milo Quarter Page

1 Nestle Milo 395/460g (B&W) Digital $5.99 N/A

Page 3 - JC's Quarter Page

2 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (B&W) (Produce) $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

3 JC's Pistachios Salted A Grade 375g (USA) (B&W) (Produce) $7.99ea $21.31 per 1kg

Page 3 - Tas Bakeries Quarter Page

4 National Pies Family Pie 750/900g (POT) (B&W) $9.99 N/A

5 National Pies Beef & Onion/Stroganoff/Chicken Leek & Bacon/Meat Free 2pk (POT) (B&W) $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

Page 3 - Cadbury Medium Bars Quarter Page

6 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g (B&W) Digital >½ $0.89 N/A

Page 4 - Buy & Win Page

1 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg (B&W) Digital $4.99 50¢ per 100g

2 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g (B&W) $2.99 52¢ per 100g

3 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L (B&W) $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

4 Westerway Farms Blackcurrant/Raspberry Syrup 750mL (POT) (B&W) $5.49 $7.32 per 1L

5 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) (B&W) $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

6 Bundaberg Ginger Beer Cans 200mL 6pk (B&W) Digital ½ $3.25 $2.71 per 1L

7 Bega Peanut Butter 375g/No Added Sugar or Salt 325g (B&W) Digital ½ $2.49 N/A

8 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) (B&W) $2.49 $1.25 per 100g

9 Vegemite Squeezy 200g (B&W) $3.99 $2.00 per 100g

Page 5 -  Buy & Win Page

1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g (B&W) $3.49 N/A

2 Cadbury Favourites 570g (B&W) $11.99 $2.10 per 100g

3 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g (B&W) $3.99 N/A

4 Mentos Mini Rainbow Bag 120g (B&W) $1.75 $1.46 per 100g

5 Mentos Roll 37.5g 14pk (B&W) $1.00 $2.67 per 100g

6 Supercoat Dry Dog Food 3kg (B&W) Digital $12.99 43¢ per 100g

7 Macleans Protect Mint Toothpaste 170g (B&W) LPE $2.49 $1.46 per 100g

8 Sensodyne Toothpaste 100g (B&W) LPE $9.99 $9.99 per 100g

9 Ziploc Sandwich Bags 100s (B&W) Digital ½ $2.99 3¢ per 1ea

Page 6

1 Oreo Multipack 230g Press >½ $1.99 87¢ per 100g

2 Kinder Bueno 39/43g ½ $1.14 N/A

3 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $1.99 $1.59 per 100g

4 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $3.69 $7.80 per 1L

5 Boss Iced Coffee 4pk $9.99 $10.54 per 1L

6 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L $2.99 $1.99 per 1L
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 20 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 26 Jul 2022 (week 30)

7 Continental Cup A Soup 4pk $1.99 N/A

8 Leggo's Pesto 190g $3.99 $2.10 per 100g

Page 6 - Coca-Cola 1/3 Page

9 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk (B&W) $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

10 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk (B&W) $7.49 $2.00 per 1L

11 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 1.25L (B&W) $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

12 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk (B&W) $9.99 $2.66 per 1L

Page 7

1 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Press $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

2 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

3 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g (B&W) $1.49 99¢ per 100g

4 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.25 $1.14 per 100g

5 Birds Eye Hash Browns 375g $2.75 $7.33 per 1kg

6 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $3.49 $5.82 per 1kg

7 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $4.99 71¢ per 100g

8 McCain Family Pizza/Singles 380-500g Press $5.99 N/A

Page 7 - Peters 1/3 Page

9 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L (B&W) Digital $3.99 22¢ per 100mL

10 Peters Drumsticks 24pk (B&W) Digital $23.95 84¢ per 100mL

11 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk (B&W) Digital $5.99 N/A

12 Peters Ice Cream 4L (B&W) Digital $7.99 20¢ per 100mL

Page 8

1 Packham Pears (Produce) Press $2.90kg N/A

2 Carrots 1kg (Produce) Press $1.25bag $1.25 per 1kg

3 JC's Apricots Dried 500g (B&W) (Produce) $7.99ea $15.98 per 1kg

4 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) (B&W) Press $2.99 43¢ per 100g

5 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $3.99 80¢ per 100g

6 Green's Essentials Cake Mix 340g Press >½ $1.10 32¢ per 100g

7 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk TV >½ $2.99 21¢ per 100sh

8 Colgate Whitening Tartar/Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 115g Press ½ $2.75 $2.39 per 100g

9 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg Press $2.75 23¢ per 100g

10 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $19.50 24¢ per 100g

Page 9 - Boss Iced Coffee Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Boss Iced Coffee 4pk $9.99 $10.54 per 1L

Page 10 -  Peanut Butter & Chocolate Shards Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Bega Peanut Butter 375g/No Added Sugar or Salt 325g (B&W) Digital ½ $2.49 N/A

Page 11 - Community Co Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Community Co Diced Peach In Jce 4PK $2.50 $5.00 per 1kg

2 Community Co Oil Extra Virgin Spray 225G $4.50 $2.00 per 100g

3 Community Co Oil Rice Bran 500mL $3.69 74¢ per 100mL

4 Community Co Raisins 375g $4.30 $11.47 per 1kg

5 Community Co Popcorn Butter 100g $2.80 $2.80 per 100g

6 Community Co Wholegrain Mustard 190g $2.69 $1.42 per 100g

7 Community Co Jam Strawberry 500g $2.70 54¢ per 100g

8 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg $3.80 38¢ per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 20 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 26 Jul 2022 (week 30)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 !Yoplait Yoghurt/Yoplait Forme 1kg (B&W) TV $3.15 32¢ per 100g

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) (B&W) TV $1.99 N/A

3 Bega Peanut Butter 375g/No Added Sugar or Salt 325g (B&W) Digital $2.49 N/A

4 Bundaberg Ginger Beer Cans 200mL 6pk (B&W) Digital $3.25 $2.71 per 1L

5 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g (B&W) Digital $0.89 N/A

6 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $2.75 23¢ per 100g

7 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg (B&W) TV $9.75 N/A

8 Colgate Whitening Tartar/Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 115g $2.75 $2.39 per 100g

9 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk (B&W) Digital $5.99 N/A

10 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) (B&W) $2.99 43¢ per 100g

11 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $3.99 80¢ per 100g

12 Green's Essentials Cake Mix 340g $1.10 32¢ per 100g

13 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk TV $2.99 21¢ per 100sh

14 McCain Family Pizza/Singles 380-500g $5.99 N/A

15 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g (B&W) Digital $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

16 Nestle Milo 395/460g (B&W) Digital $5.99 N/A

17 Oreo Multipack 230g $1.99 87¢ per 100g

18 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

19 Peters Drumsticks 24pk (B&W) Digital $23.95 84¢ per 100mL

20 Peters Ice Cream 4L (B&W) Digital $7.99 20¢ per 100mL

21 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L (B&W) Digital $3.99 22¢ per 100mL

22 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g (B&W) TV $2.45 N/A

23 Supercoat Dry Dog Food 3kg (B&W) Digital $12.99 43¢ per 100g

24 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg (B&W) Digital $4.99 50¢ per 100g

25 Ziploc Sandwich Bags 100s (B&W) Digital $2.99 3¢ per 1ea
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Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) (B&W) $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

2 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $3.49 $5.82 per 1kg

3 Birds Eye Hash Browns 375g $2.75 $7.33 per 1kg

4 Boss Iced Coffee 4pk $9.99 $10.54 per 1L

5 Cadbury Favourites 570g (B&W) $11.99 $2.10 per 100g

6 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g (B&W) $3.99 N/A

7 Cascade Mixers 200mL 4pk $3.49 $4.36 per 1L

8 Central Cake Co Lemon/Caramel/Hedgehog/Brownie Fingers 6pk (POT) $6.99 N/A

9 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $1.99 $1.59 per 100g

10 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk (B&W) $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

11 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk (B&W) $9.99 $2.66 per 1L

12 Community Co Diced Peach In Jce 4PK $2.50 $5.00 per 1kg

13 Community Co Jam Strawberry 500g $2.70 54¢ per 100g

14 Community Co Oil Extra Virgin Spray 225G $4.50 $2.00 per 100g

15 Community Co Oil Rice Bran 500mL $3.69 74¢ per 100mL

16 Community Co Popcorn Butter 100g $2.80 $2.80 per 100g

17 Community Co Raisins 375g $4.30 $11.47 per 1kg

18 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg $3.80 38¢ per 100g

19 Community Co Wholegrain Mustard 190g $2.69 $1.42 per 100g

20 Continental Cup A Soup 4pk $1.99 N/A

21 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) (B&W) $3.49 97¢ per 100g

22 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) (B&W) $2.49 $1.25 per 100g

23 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g (B&W) $1.49 99¢ per 100g

24 Dynamo Professional 1.8L (B&W) $14.99 $8.33 per 1L

25 Finish Quantum Ultimate Pro Dish Tablets 32/34pk $17.99 N/A

26 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $4.99 71¢ per 100g

27 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (B&W) $2.49 83¢ per 100g

28 Harvest Hot Pack Meals 425g $3.49 82¢ per 100g

29 iCare Paper Towel 2pk $1.75 $1.46 per 100ea

30 JC's Apricots Dried 500g (B&W) (Produce) $7.99ea $15.98 per 1kg

31 JC's Pistachios Salted A Grade 375g (USA) (B&W) (Produce) $7.99ea $21.31 per 1kg

32 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (B&W) (Produce) $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

33 Jiffy Economy Firelighters 24s $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

34 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.14 N/A

35 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk (B&W) $7.49 $2.00 per 1L

36 Leggo's Pesto 190g $3.99 $2.10 per 100g

37 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L $2.99 $1.99 per 1L

38 Macleans Protect Mint Toothpaste 170g (B&W) LPE $2.49 $1.46 per 100g

39 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

40 MasterFoods Mustard 170/175g $2.99 N/A

41 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g $1.29 $2.58 per 1kg

42 Mentos Mini Rainbow Bag 120g (B&W) $1.75 $1.46 per 100g

43 Mentos Roll 37.5g 14pk (B&W) $1.00 $2.67 per 100g

44 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 1.25L (B&W) $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

45 Multix Baking Paper/Alfoil 30cm x 20m $3.99 20¢ per 1m

46 National Pies Beef & Onion/Stroganoff/Chicken Leek & Bacon/Meat Free 2pk (POT) (B&W)$6.99 $1.94 per 100g
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47 National Pies Family Pie 750/900g (POT) (B&W) $9.99 N/A

48 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g (B&W) $3.49 N/A

49 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g (B&W) $2.99 N/A

50 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL $2.99 $5.98 per 100mL

51 Original Source Shower Gel 250mL $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

52 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $19.50 24¢ per 100g

53 Pringles Chips 134g $3.49 $2.60 per 100g

54 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $3.69 $7.80 per 1L

55 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L (B&W) $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

56 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g (B&W) $2.99 52¢ per 100g

57 Sensodyne Toothpaste 100g (B&W) LPE $9.99 $9.99 per 100g

58 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.25 $1.14 per 100g

59 TCC Coconut Milk 400mL $1.25 31¢ per 100mL

60 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

61 Vegemite Squeezy 200g (B&W) $3.99 $2.00 per 100g

62 Westerway Farms Blackcurrant/Raspberry Syrup 750mL (POT) (B&W) $5.49 $7.32 per 1L

63 Ziploc Sandwich/Snack Bags 30-60s (B&W) $1.99 N/A
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